
Girls -U 11 PLAYER NAME
1ST Dist.        
Ranking 
Sharada

2nd Dist.        
Ranking 

Players Cup

3rd Dist.        
Ranking 

Ekam
Total

1 Ahana Godbole 12 12 16 40
2 Spruha Gujar 16 16 8 40
3 Sharanya Patwardhan 8 8 12 28
4 Shrinika Umekar 8 8 8 24
5 Shreem Kharbe 4 4 0 8
6 Vrundha Mahapadi 4 4 0 8
7 Vidita Ghatkar 0 4 4 8
8 Kartiki Nande 4 0 0 4
9 Meehika Pandkar 4 0 0 4

10 Mohini Phadke 0 4 0 4
11 Erina Ahmed 0 0 4 4
12 Shagun Ganeshe 0 0 4 4
13 Ananya Patil 0 0 4 4

Boys - U 11 PLAYER NAME
1ST Dist.        
Ranking

2nd Dist.        
Ranking

3rd Dist.        
Ranking

Total

1 Vardaan Kolte 16 16 0 32
2 Sarvesh Joshi 4 12 12 28
3 Naksh Mahajan 8 4 16 28
4 Rugved Dandekar 4 8 8 20
5 Swayam Kothavale 8 0 8 16
6 Nabh Pancholiya 12 0 0 12
7 Angad Bhargave 4 4 4 12
8 Tanay Ingawale 0 8 4 12
9 Satvik Deepak 2 4 4 10

10 Vardan Pawar 2 4 4 10
11 Omkar Abhyankar 4 0 2 6
12 Sharvesh Joshi 2 0 2 4
13 Swanand Joglekar 2 0 2 4
14 Yuvansh Thakkar 2 0 0 2
15 Sukrut Kulkarni 2 0 0 2
16 Aadit Joshi 2 0 0 2
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17 Shivansh Deshmukh 2 0 0 2
18 Vedant Saste 0 0 2 2
19 Rudra Khanwalkar 0 0 2 2
20 Avyukt Lawhale 0 0 2 2
21 Asit Kulkarni 0 0 2 2
22 Siddhant Shivale 0 0 2 2

Girls - U 13 PLAYER NAME
1ST Dist.        
Ranking

2nd Dist.        
Ranking

3rd Dist.        
Ranking

Total

1 Neeraja Deshmukh 12 8 16 36
2 Diya Shinde 16 16 0 32
3 Sara Gandhi 8 8 8 24
4 Shreya Kothari 0 12 12 24
5 Sharanya Pradhan 8 4 8 20
6 Ahana Godbole 4 4 4 12
7 Spruha Borgaonkar 4 4 0 8
8 Kritya Gaikwad 4 0 4 8
9 Shrinika Umekar 4 0 0 4

10 Spruha Gujar 0 0 4 4
11 Kartiki Nadhe 0 0 4 4

Boys - U 13
PLAYER NAME

1ST Dist.        
Ranking

2nd Dist.        
Ranking

3rd Dist.        
Ranking

Total

1 Mohil Thakur 16 16 16 48
2 Sharang Gavali 8 8 12 28
3 Darshan Kandalkar 12 2 8 22
4 Dhairya Shah 4 12 4 20
5 Elvis Tom 8 4 4 16
6 Nirav Mulye 2 8 4 14
7 Ranveer Nikam 2 2 8 12
8 Swayam Kothavale 4 4 0 8
9 Aaryan Wankhede 0 4 4 8

10 Nabh Pancholiya 4 2 0 6
11 Rugved Dandekar 2 2 2 6
12 Pushkar Chakradeo 0 4 2 6
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13 Vardaan Kolte 4 0 0 4
14 Arnav Honap 2 2 0 4
15 Angad Bhargave 0 2 2 4
16 Yuvan Gawali 2 0 0 2
17 Archit Jagdale 2 0 0 2
18 Sukrut Kulkarni 2 0 0 2
19 Ved Gujar 2 0 0 2
20 Gauransh Adhikarla 0 2 0 2
21 Sarvesh Joshi 0 2 0 2
22 Shridam Sutar 0 0 2 2
23 Shlok Nimodiya 0 0 2 2
24 Naksh Mahajan 0 0 2 2
25 Vardan Pawar 0 0 2 2
26 Satvik Deepak 0 0 2 2

Girls - U 15
PLAYER NAME

1ST Dist.        
Ranking

2nd Dist.        
Ranking

3rd Dist.        
Ranking

Total

2 Naisha Rewaskar 0 16 12 28
1 Aadya Gavatre 12 8 8 28
3 Tanayaa Abhyankar 16 0 8 24
4 Saee Kulkarni 8 0 16 24
6 Shreya Gaikwad 4 4 4 12
5 Vedangi Jumade 0 12 0 12
7 Sharanya Pradhan 4 4 4 12
8 Mrudula Surwase 0 8 4 12
9 Palak Jeswani 8 0 0 8

10 Spruha Borgaonkar 0 4 4 8
11 Shreya Kothari 4 0 0 4
12 Diya Shinde 4 0 0 4
13 Shasti Pawar 0 4 0 4

Boys - U 15
PLAYER NAME

1ST Dist.        
Ranking

2nd Dist.        
Ranking

3rd Dist.        
Ranking

Total

1 Nishad Lele 8 16 16 40
2 Shreyas Mankeshwar 12 4 12 28
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3 Neel Navare 8 8 4 20
4 Aditya Samant 4 12 4 20
5 Anuj Phulsundar 2 8 8 18
6 Shouren Soman 16 0 0 16
7 Anant Karampuri 4 0 8 12
8 Mohil Thakur 4 2 4 10
9 Swaroop Bhadalkar 4 0 4 8

10 Siddharth Deshmukh 2 4 0 6
11 Rajas Bhave 0 4 2 6
12 Advay Huddar 0 4 2 6
13 Ali Kagdi 2 2 0 4
14 Ryan Lele 2 2 0 4
15 Rudra Dhaudhari 2 0 0 2
16 Arnav Sarpotdar 2 0 0 2
17 Himanshu Patwardhan 2 0 0 2
18 Raj Bathane 2 0 0 2
19 Ranveer Nikam 0 2 0 2
20 Sharang Gavali 0 2 0 2
21 Arnav Joshi 0 2 0 2
22 Aneesh Raikar 0 2 0 2
23 Ayan Doshi 0 2 0 2
24 Harshad Kadam 0 0 2 2
25 Arjun Kosandar 0 0 2 2
26 Vihaan Ghatkar 0 0 2 2
27 Aryan Wankhede 0 0 2 2
28 Arnav Patil 0 0 2 2
29 Parth Agrawal 0 0 2 2

Girls -U 17
PLAYER NAME

1ST Dist.        
Ranking

2nd Dist.        
Ranking

3rd Dist.        
Ranking

Total

1 Ruchita Darwatkar 16 0 16 32
2 Naisha Rewaskar 0 16 12 28
3 Jhanhavi Phanse 4 12 8 24
4 Saee Kulkarni 12 0 8 20
5 Tanayaa Abhyankar 8 4 4 16
6 Vedangi Jumade 0 8 4 12
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7 Aadya Gavatre 8 0 0 8
8 Neeraja Deshmukh 4 4 0 8
9 Mrudula Surwase 0 8 0 8

10 Shriya Shelar 0 4 4 8
11 Palak Jeswani 4 0 0 4
12 Nabha Kirkole 4 0 0 4
13 Gauri Vanikar 0 4 0 4
14 Shreya Gaikwad 0 0 4 4

Boys - U17
PLAYER NAME

1ST Dist.        
Ranking

2nd Dist.        
Ranking

3rd Dist.        
Ranking

Total

1 Pranav Gholkar 12 16 8 36
2 Kaushtubh Girgaonkar 4 12 8 24
3 Neel Navare 8 8 2 18
4 Shouren Soman 16 0 0 16
5 Tejas Wasnikar 0 0 16 16
6 Anuj Phulsundar 2 8 2 12
7 Ramanuj Jadhav 8 0 4 12
8 Aditya Samant 4 4 4 12
9 Ishan Khandekar 0 0 12 12

10 Sushil Awate 4 2 4 10
11 Ashwin Kumaraguru 4 2 2 8
12 Anant Karampuri 2 2 4 8
13 Shreyas Mankeshwar 2 4 0 6
14 Mohil Thakur 0 4 2 6
15 Arjun Kumaraguru 0 4 2 6
16 Nishad Lele 2 2 0 4
17 Rehan Thalyani 2 2 0 4
18 Rishit Bansal 2 0 2 4
19 Ayush Patil 2 0 0 2
20 Shubhankar Deshpande 2 0 0 2
21 Aayush Nabisan 0 2 0 2
22 Raj Bathane 0 2 0 2
23 Ekansh Avasthi 0 2 0 2
24 Advay Huddar 0 0 2 2
25 Harshad Kadam 0 0 2 2
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Girls -U 19
PLAYER NAME

1ST Dist.        
Ranking

2nd Dist.        
Ranking

3rd Dist.        
Ranking

Total

1 Naisha Rewaskar 0 16 16 32
2 Tanayaa Abhyankar 8 12 8 28
3 Jhanhavi Phanse 8 4 12 24
4 Ruchita Darvatkar 12 0 8 20
5 Pritha Vartikar 16 0 0 16
6 Sakshi Pawar 0 8 4 12
7 Adya Gavatre 4 4 0 8
8 Shriya Shelar 0 8 0 8
9 Mrudula Surwase 4 0 4 8

10 Sushmita Jadhav 4 0 4 8
11 Ira Parasnis 0 4 4 8
12 Vidita Adhikari 4 0 0 4
13 Yogeshwari Kulkarni 0 4 0 4

Boys - U19
PLAYER NAME

1ST Dist.        
Ranking

2nd Dist.        
Ranking

3rd Dist.        
Ranking

Total

1 Neil Mulye 16 16 16 48
2 Amish Athawale 8 12 8 28
3 Pranav Gholkar 12 4 12 28
4 Sanskar Basak 8 8 8 24
5 Kaushtubh Girgaonkar 4 8 0 12
6 Ashwin Kumaraguru 4 4 2 10
7 Vedang Joshi 4 2 4 10
8 Ishan Khandekar 2 4 4 10
9 Sidhharaj Nandurkar 2 4 2 8

10 Arjun Kumaraguru 2 2 2 6
11 Aayush Nambisan 0 2 4 6
12 Neel Navare 4 0 0 4
13 Rehan Thalyani 2 2 0 4
14 Rishit Bansal 2 2 0 4
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15 Shreyas Mankeshwar 2 0 2 4
16 Sushil Awate 0 2 2 4
17 Tejas Wasnikar 0 0 4 4
18 Abhinav Chaukar 2 0 0 2
19 Nishad Lele 2 0 0 2
20 Shourya Kale 0 2 0 2
21 Pratik Yedke 0 2 0 2
22 Anuj Phulsundar 0 0 2 2
23 Ramanuj Jadhav 0 0 2 2
24 Vihaan Raut 0 0 2 2

Womens 
PLAYER NAME

1ST Dist.        
Ranking

2nd Dist.        
Ranking

3rd Dist.        
Ranking

Total

1 Dhanshree Pawar 12 12 16 40
2 Naisha Rewaskar 0 16 12 28
3 Swapnali Narale 8 8 8 24
4 Vaishnavi Deoghade 4 8 8 20
5 Pritha Vartikar 16 0 0 16
6 Ruchita Darvatkar 8 0 4 12
7 Aadya Gavatre 4 4 0 8
8 Meghana Kukka 4 0 4 8
9 Jhanhavi Phanse 0 4 4 8

10 Nabha Kirkole 4 0 0 4
11 Yamini Meherally 0 4 0 4
12 Fauzia Meherally 0 4 0 4
13 Titiksha Pawar 0 0 4 4
14 Samruddhi Kulkarni 0 0 0 0

Mens
PLAYER NAME

1ST Dist.        
Ranking

2nd Dist.        
Ranking

3rd Dist.        
Ranking

Total

1 Sanskar Basak 8 16 8 32
2 Amish Athawale 4 8 12 24
3 Pranav Gholkar 12 4 4 20
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4 Bhargav Chakradeo 4 12 4 20
5 Neil Mulye 0 4 16 20
6 Jay Pendse 4 8 4 16
7 Shouren Soman 16 0 0 16
8 Ishan Khandekar 8 0 2 10
9 Shubhankar Ranade 2 0 8 10

10 Vaibhav Dahibhate 2 4 0 6
11 Onkar Jog 2 2 2 6
12 Amit Dhekane 4 0 0 4
13 Akshay Deshpande 2 2 0 4
14 Pranav Abdalwar 2 2 0 4
15 Prathamesh Keole 2 2 0 4
16 Swapnil Joshi 0 4 0 4
17 Pratik Yedke 2 0 2 4
18 Shounak Sanpurkar 0 2 2 4
19 Rajat Toraskar 0 0 4 4
20 Krupal Deshpande 2 0 0 2
21 Aditya Garde 0 2 0 2
22 Ashwin Kumaraguru 0 2 0 2
23 Suyog Patil 0 2 0 2
24 Pranav Makwana 0 0 2 2
25 Vedang Joshi 0 0 2 2
26 Aaditya Jori 0 0 2 2
27 Santosh Wakradkar 0 0 2 2

Veterans
PLAYER NAME

1ST Dist.        
Ranking

2nd Dist.        
Ranking

3rd Dist.        
Ranking

Total

1 Krupal Deshpande 8 16 12 36
2 Onkar Jog 16 4 8 28
3 Santosh Wakradkar 12 0 16 28
4 Deepak Kadam 8 4 4 16
5 Ravindra Joshi 0 12 0 12
6 Santosh Madikunt 4 8 0 12
7 Suyash Kunte 0 8 2 10
8 Deepesh Abhyankar 4 2 4 10
9 Aditya Garde 2 4 4 10
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10 Amit Dhekane 0 2 8 10
11 Nachiket Deshpande 4 2 2 8
12 Rohinton Todywalla 0 4 4 8
13 Nahush Dandekar 4 2 0 6
14 Vivek Phadnis 2 2 0 4
15 Parag Pasarnikar 2 0 2 4
16 Basavaraj Sabarad 0 2 2 4
17 Salil Khanwalkar 2 0 0 2
18 Shailesh Indapurkar 2 0 0 2
19 Deepak Rao 2 0 0 2
20 Manoj Phadke 2 0 0 2
21 Kedar Ahirwadkar 2 0 0 2
22 Yogesh Joshi 0 2 0 2
23 Tanay Shinde 0 2 0 2
24 Rajeev Saxena 0 0 2 2
25 Amit Thakur 0 0 2 2
26 Shantanu Joshi 0 0 2 2
27 Sagar Talekar 0 0 2 2


